Thank you for your interest in serving with the Crabbs Prairie Volunteer Fire Department. Our Paid personnel work 
as employees of the Crabbs Prairie Volunteer Fire Department, and staff our fire staƟon twelve (12) hours a day, 
seven (7) days a week. Three hundred and sixty five (365) days a year.  

Even though there are different requirements for duty crew and volunteers, the standards for training and 
professionalism at our department remain the same.  

Please review the requirements for duty crew employment below  

This applicaƟon process is easy to navigate and understand.